Citation
E0062789
E0065167
129271
129271
E0060146
E0060146V
128869
128869V
E0059024
E0065112
E0066109
E0068073
E0068073
E0068073
E0067130
E0066126
E0064983
E0064983
E0064954
E0064308
E0064308
E0064308
E0068123
E0045820
E0045820
E0045820
E0045820V
E0064574
E0064987
E0064987
E0062747
E0048902
E0048902V

Name

ALLEN, GARYON DEVONTE
BACKS, BENEDETTA GRACE
BRADY BROWN, NATASHA N
BRADY BROWN, NATASHA N
BROWN, AAKIYAH ELISE
BROWN, AAKIYAH ELISE
CARDENAS, RICARDO SEBASTIAN
CARDENAS, RICARDO SEBASTIAN
COLEMAN, JONATHAN F
COLEMAN, JONATHAN F
ECHEBELEM, LATISHIE HICKSON
FLORES, LUIS MANUEL

FLORES, LUIS MANUEL

FLORES, LUIS MANUEL

GARCIA ALONZO, GUSTAVO ENRIQUE
GATES, THEODORE R I

GODOQY, ANDRES

GODOY, ANDRES

GONZALES, RAUL

GUERRERO GUTIERREZ, ISAI
GUERRERO GUTIERREZ, ISAI
GUERRERO GUTIERREZ, ISAI
GUTIERREZ-DELGADILLO, REGINA
HARPER, ROBIN SIMONE
HARPER, ROBIN SIMONE
HARPER, ROBIN SIMONE
HARPER, ROBIN SIMONE
HOOPER, TIREE SHANA

JUAREZ, ERIK

JUAREZ, ERIK

KANU, PAUL

MAJANO, ALBERT ENCARNACION
MAJANO, ALBERT ENCARNACION

Status Status Date/Time

SH
SH
SH

2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM

Offense

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

RAN STOP SIGN

ANIMAL RUNNING AT LARGE

ANIMAL WASTE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

FAILED TO USE PROPER HEADLIGHT BEAM MEETING
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 54 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR



E0049771
E0049771
E0069044
E0069044
E0066904
E0066904
E0057815
E0068669
E0064755
E0062327
E0062327
E0062718
E0062718V
E0059707
E0059707
E0069031
E0064320
126275
126275
E0065055
E0063355
E0069553

MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE
MINNIEWEATHER, EDDIE

MONTES DE OCA, JOSE LEGUIZAMO
MONTES DE OCA, JOSE LEGUIZAMO

PADILLA, LINDA RAGLAND
PADILLA, LINDA RAGLAND
PIEDRA, PEDRO RAUL
RANDOLPH, CHEYENNE MARIE
RUSH, MONIQUE JONVELLI
SALAZAR GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN
SALAZAR GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN
SIMPSON, CHRISTINA MARIE
SIMPSON, CHRISTINA MARIE
SMITH, DAVID NICK

SMITH, DAVID NICK

SMITH, REAGAN BRIANN
SPRINGER, DANIEL BRIAN
STRONG, BAILEY B

STRONG, BAILEY B

TINSLEY, ADAM

USLU, ADEM

WEAKLEY, LAINEY MISCHEL

2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 10:00 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM
2/18/2026 9:30 AM

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
SPEEDING 55 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN STOP SIGN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEED S/Z 37 MPH in a 20 MPH zone



